

Rotary Club of Penetanguishene Rotary Polar Plunge – Winterama Weekend

2023 Pledge Sheet

	Sponsor's Name	Address (Optional)	Phone #	Amount Pledged	Amount Collected
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					
10					
11					
12					
13					
14					
15					
16					
17					
18					
19					
20					
	Pledge Sheet Total				
(60% of Proceeds to: 40% of Proceeds to The			he Rotary	Club
I	Plunger Name: Pledge			Sheet #	of <u>.</u> .

The above information must be on every pledge sheet.

All pledges, pledge sheets, as well as the registration form must be submitted to the Rotary Club prior plunging. Please make any necessary copies of the registration form and pledge sheets before submitting them to the Rotary Club.

Any cheques should be made payable to the "Rotary Club of Penetanguishene".